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 25 15768 CABIMAS  44District E 1  0  0  69 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 19 15769 CIUDAD OJEDA  31District E 1  4  4  50 0  1  0 1  3  0  0

 12 15771 COLON MONARCA  20District E 1  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 15772 CORO MONARCA  32District E 1  0  0  48 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 13 15773 CUMAREBO  29District E 1  2  4  42 0  2  0 3  1  0  0

 12 15779 LA GRITA MONARCA  14District E 1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 15780 LAGUNILLAS  17District E 1  4  5  30 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 16 15781 MACHIQUES  16District E 1  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 15782 MARACAIBO CENTRAL  18District E 1  0  0  36 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 7 15783 MARACAIBO CACIQUE MARA  29District E 1  0  0  36 0  11  0 0  0  0  0

 22 15784 MARACAIBO LOS HATICOS  33District E 1  3  3  55 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 18 15786 MENE GRANDE  13District E 1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 15790 ALTAGRACIA ZULIA  28District E 1  2  4  57 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 17 15791 PARAGUANA MONARCA  7District E 1  4  6  24 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 20 15793 RUBIO TACHIRA  25District E 1  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 15795 SAN CRISTOBAL MONARCA  41District E 1  2  4  74 0  2  0 2  2  0  0

 24 15797 SANTA ANA MONARCA  21District E 1  4  4  45 0  2  0 4  0  0  0

 15 15799 SANTA RITA  14District E 1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 15800 TIA JUANA TAMARE  13District E 1  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 15802 VALERA  24District E 1  4  5  43 0  6  0 5  0  0  0

 21 34763 LA FRIA  15District E 1  1  2  36 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 36893 EL VENADO  9District E 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 40312 CAPACHO  14District E 1  4  5  26 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 14 41438 TARIBA  18District E 1  2  5  32 0  3  0 4  1  0  0

 16 61462 LA FRIA GARCIA DE HEVIA  15District E 1  1  2  31 0  6  0 1  1  0  0

 17 62614 MARACAIBO LUZ UNIV DEL ZULIA  36District E 1  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 97711 GUASDUALITO CENTRO  19District E 1  3  6  27 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 17 98857 SAN CRISTOBAL NORTE  27District E 1  2  2  44 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of November, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:45:52PM

 2 102389 TOCOPERO  32District E 1  1  1  34 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 105695 Píritu CL Henry "Morocho" Medina  16District E 1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 105783 BRAMON  17District E 1  1  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 108694 PARAGUANA SOL PENINSULAR  14District E 1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 115413 SAN CRISTOBAL-PIEDRA GORDA  9District E 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 115646 SAN CRISTOBAL ESTE  25District E 1  3  4  45 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 5 115649 CORDERO ANDRES BELLO  19District E 1  6  9  24 1  0  0 7  2  1  0

 9 117221 MERIDA EL CONDOR  17District E 1  7  10  26 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 9 118571 MERIDA SIERRA NEVADA  13District E 1  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 119522 URUMACO  15District E 1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 120144 Cabimas Costa Oriental  16District E 1  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 121736 Maracaibo Ciudad del Sol  21District E 1  2  3  37 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 122205 Palmira  7District E 1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 123632 Lobatera  22District E 1  5  11  36 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 13 126136 San Cristobal Democrata  38District E 1  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 126389 Maracaibo La Chinita del Sol  58District E 1  10  18  83 6  5  0 6  12  4  2

 12 127512 San Cristobal Andino  19District E 1  7  12  31 1  0  0 7  5  1  0

 7 127902 Universitario San Cristobal  3District E 1  0  0  10 3  0  0 0  0  0  3

 14 127903 Coro Los Medanos  34District E 1  0  0  48 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 6 127917 San Cristobal Corazon de Leon  1District E 1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 128382 Sucre Sabana de Mendoza  13District E 1  5  7  28 0  1  0 7  0  0  0

 7 129174 CABIMAS VIRGEN DEL ROSARIO  29District E 1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 133588 San Cristóbal Scouts  16District E 1  0  0  27 2  0  0 0  0  2  0

 4 134633 Pedregal  17District E 1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 134940 San Cristóbal Renacer  9District E 1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 135004 Maracaibo Verde  25District E 1  0  0  31 6  0  0 0  0  5  1

 8 135091 Tocopero La Ciénega  24District E 1  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 135261 Universitario Maracaibo  9District E 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 26 138735 San Cristobal Estudiantes Ingenieria Industrial  31District E 1  0  0  57 15  0  0 0  0  11  4

 4 140667 Coro Profesionales  17District E 1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 143823 Betijoque Rafael Rangel  22District E 1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 143929 Maracaibo Campeones  29District E 1  1  4  42 1  0  0 0  4  1  0

 4 144457 Sucre Valmore Rodríguez  19District E 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 144686 Santa Cruz de Mora Scouts  20District E 1  0  0  24 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 13 145138 Miranda El Dividive  11District E 1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 145139 Isnotu Dr Jose Gregorio Hernandez  22District E 1  0  0  37 2  0  0 0  0  0  2

 7 146056 Maracaibo Angel De Amparo  22District E 1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 146411 Sabana Libre Don Teodoro Mendez  15District E 1  1  1  26 2  0  0 1  0  2  0

 4 146915 Bolívar Sabana Grande  24District E 1  0  0  28 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 2 146916 Ciudad Ojeda Andres Bello  11District E 1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 148380 La Ciénaga de Cumarebo Valle de San José  23District E 1  0  0  27 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 13 150130 Trujillo  11District E 1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 150258 Tovar  15District E 1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 150260 Zea  26District E 1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 150740 San Lorenzo  20District E 1  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 152842 Mendoza Fría  20District E 1  0  0  36 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 8 152978 Guasdualito Dr Andrés del Orbe  20District E 1  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 153709 El Amparo Sin Fronteras  17District E 1  0  0  24 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 7 153978 Maracaibo Saludable  19District E 1  0  0  26 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 6 154119 Maracaibo Solidaria  15District E 1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 154189 Sucre-Zulia  12District E 1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 154299 Falcón Campeones  14District E 1  0  0  21 4  0  0 0  0  1  3

 11 154436 San Francisco  20District E 1  0  0  31 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 9 154905 Paraguaná Líder  14District E 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 154938 Capacho Viejo  14District E 1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 154952 Valera La Plata 3  15District E 1  0  0  23 1  0  0 0  0  1  0
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 7 180096 Maracaibo Emprendedores  15District E 1  0  0  22 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 7 182275 San Cristobal Central  13District E 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 182432 Coro Guardianes de Patitas  19District E 1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 188632 La Grita Páramos Andinos  14District E 1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,070  2,809 1,739
 88

 100  152  54  45  0104 48  34  20
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